Additional costs for construction material price escalations due to current market volatility. 

Clarifications: 

1. Work is to be performed on standard day shifts Monday-Friday. 
2. Pricing is based on product lead times and a mutually agreed to schedule.   

Miron Construction Co., Inc. is pleased to present the lump sum price of SIXTY-NINE THOUSAND ONE 
HUNDRED DOLLARS AND NO/100 ($69,100.00) to perform the work detailed above, as per our Industrial 
Service Agreement. 

Thank you for allowing us the opportunity to bid this work, we look forward to hearing from you. If you have any 
questions or require additional information, please do not hesitate to contact me at 319.249.5920 or by email at